
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
11/9/2015 to 2/25/2016

Wisconsin School for the Deaf
309 W. Walworth Avenue
Delavan, WI 53115
Matthew Eby
262-725-0258

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 12/01/15 Norris High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 12/04/15 Kansas State School for the Deaf (Neesam
Classic @Kansas School for the Deaf)

Away TBA

Saturday 12/05/15 Kansas State School for the Deaf (Neesam
Classic @Kansas School for the Deaf)

Away TBA

Tuesday 12/08/15 Oakhill Christian School Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 12/10/15 Union Grove Christian School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/15/15 Mountain Top Christian Academy Home 6:30 PM

Tuesday 01/05/16 Rock County Christian Schools Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/07/16 Early View Academy Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/14/16 Grace Christian Academy Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 01/19/16 Eastbrook Academy Home 6:30 PM

Thursday 01/21/16 Faith Christian School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/26/16 Union Grove Christian School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/28/16 Mountain Top Christian Academy Away 6:30 PM

Thursday 02/04/16 Rock County Christian Schools Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/09/16 Early View Academy Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/11/16 GPSD Basketball & Cheerleading Tournament
@WSD

Home TBA

Friday 02/12/16 GPSD Basketball & Cheerleading Tournament
@WSD

Home TBA

Saturday 02/13/16 GPSD Basketball & Cheerleading Tournament
@WSD

Home TBA

Tuesday 02/16/16 Grace Christian Academy Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 02/18/16 Eastbrook Academy Away 6:30 PM
Head Coach: Michael Eldred
Assistant Coach: Troy Truelove
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